



CITY WEST PARKING LOT LANDSCAPING
13EN09
BID TABULATION



BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	CONTRACT UNIT QUANTITY	G & G LANDSCAPE INC.		ENGINEERS EST.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1020.01	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$3,000	\$ 3,000.00
1020.03	Force Account	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$7,500	\$ 7,500.00
2900.02	1" Remote Control Valve Assembly	EA	6	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,650.00
2900.02	1" Drip Remote Control Valve Assembly	EA	4	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
2900.02	Standard Spray Sprinklers	EA	16	\$ 60.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,280.00
2900.02	Standard Rotor Sprinklers	EA	19	\$ 50.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,900.00
2900.02	Flow Sensor Assembly (including wiring)	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00
2900.02	Isolation Gate Valve 1" Assembly	EA	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
2900.02	Quick Coupler Valve Assembly	EA	5	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00
2900.02	1" pvc sch 40 pipe-mainline	LF	750	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,625.00
2900.02	1" pvc sch 40 pipe-laterals	LF	1,100	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,850.00
2900.02	Backflow Preventer Unit	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500.00
2900.02	Install, Provide Power, and Program Furnished Controller	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,250	\$ 2,250.00
2900.02	Master Valve Assembly	EA	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
2900.02	Tree Bubbler Assembly	EA	86	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,880.00
2900.02	Shrub Bubbler Assembly	EA	18	\$ 40.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,440.00
2900.03	Black Hills Spruce	EA	6	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
2900.03	Prairie Fire Crabapple	EA	7	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00
2900.03	Hotwings Maple	EA	5	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
2900.03	Skyline Honeylocust	EA	9	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00
2900.03	Russian Hawthorne	EA	7	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00
2900.03	Accolade Elm	EA	9	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00
2900.04	Pawnee Buttes Sandcherry	EA	18	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,350.00
2900.05	Sodding	SF	3,500	\$ 0.65	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,500.00
2900.01	Landscape Edging	LF	550	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,475.00
2900.01	Mineral Mulch (2-4")	CY	130	\$ 115.00	\$ 14,950.00	\$ 67.80	\$ 7,800.00
2895.01	Install Fabric (separation)	SY	1,100	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,750.00
2900.01	Install Landscape Boulders	EA	15	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00
1510.01	Construction Signage and Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00
2210.04	Surplus Material Disposal	CY	50	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 625.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID					\$ 72,145.00		\$ 76,450.00